Idépont

1982.01.15.
1982.01.23.
1982.01.24.
1982.02.06.
1982.02.14.
1982.02.28.
1982.03.14.
1982.03.19.
1982.03.26.
1982.03.27.
1982.04.08.
1982.04.24.
1982.05.08.
1982.05.13.
1982.05.22.
1982.06.20.
1982.11.13.
1982.11.14.
1982.11.16.
1982.11.25.
1982.12.12.
1982.12.12.
1982.12.31.
1982.12.31.

Teriilet
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
ORFU
PELLERD
PECS
MANFA
OROSZLO
PECS
PELLERD
TURONY
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
PECS
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
PECS
PELLERD

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HERMAN OTTO-TO
HALASTAVAK

DOMORKAPU-STIGLICF.

MELEGMANY

DOMORKAPU-HIDEGKUT

HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KOZPONTI TEMETO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
EGERVOLGY

HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GYURACZ JOZSEF
MOLNAR ISTVAN
HARMAT ANTAL
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO

Megfigyel6 2 Faj
VAGNER GEZA  Okorszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem
ES TARSAI Okorszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem

Okorszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem

Okorszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Okérszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem
Okorszem

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0

[eNeloloNe ool NoNol eloloNoNeNoloNoNoNoNe Ne]

0

[eNelolNoNe ool ool elololNoNeoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne]

0

OO OO OO O0ODONOODODODODODODOOOOOOOo

0

[eNeNolNoNelNolNolNo o No o No oo No e o No oo o No Ne)

0

[eNelolNoNeNolNolNo o NoNo o oo No e o No oo o No Ne)

0

[eNeNolNoNeNoNolNo o NoNo No oo Neo e o No o No No o Ne)

6

AR NRARPNRPWORRPRNUNRPRRPRPRERPRERRERENDW

A RPNPAPPNPFPODNMNPONMOONRPRPPPRPEPRPEPNDNO®



